
MEN'S 242.0 RESULTS

Men's 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Garrett Love Chanute High School 240.0 335.0 10

2 Brendon Morris Stanton County Trojans 234.6 315.0 8

3 Eli Martinez Lyons High School 223.0 265.0 6

4 Evan  Thompson Solomon High School 222.0 235.0 4

5 Connor Fries Central Plains 225.0 225.0 2

6 Landon Daniels Central Plains 226.0 225.0 1

7 Kingsly Smith Wakefield High School 229.0 225.0 0

8 Edward Delao Valley Falls High School 237.0 225.0 0

Men's 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Garrett Love Chanute High School 240.0 455.0 10

2 Brendon Morris Stanton County Trojans 234.6 435.0 8

3 Eli Martinez Lyons High School 223.0 425.0 6

4 Kingsly Smith Wakefield High School 229.0 360.0 4

5 Connor Fries Central Plains 225.0 330.0 2

6 Edward Delao Valley Falls High School 237.0 325.0 1

7 Landon Daniels Central Plains 226.0 320.0 0

8 Evan  Thompson Solomon High School 222.0 0 0

Men's 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Garrett Love Chanute High School 240.0 265.0 10

2 Brendon Morris Stanton County Trojans 234.6 245.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Connor Fries Central Plains 225.0 240.0 6

4 Eli Martinez Lyons High School 223.0 225.0 4

5 Evan  Thompson Solomon High School 222.0 215.0 2

6 Kingsly Smith Wakefield High School 229.0 200.0 1

7 Landon Daniels Central Plains 226.0 185.0 0

8 Edward Delao Valley Falls High School 237.0 135.0 0

Men's 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Garrett Love Chanute High School 240.0 1055.0 10

2 Brendon Morris Stanton County Trojans 234.6 995.0 8

3 Eli Martinez Lyons High School 223.0 915.0 6

4 Connor Fries Central Plains 225.0 795.0 4

5 Kingsly Smith Wakefield High School 229.0 785.0 2

6 Landon Daniels Central Plains 226.0 730.0 1

7 Edward Delao Valley Falls High School 237.0 685.0 0

8 Evan  Thompson Solomon High School 222.0 450.0 0


